

---

## sistem irigatii

I.D.: 86248037

---

Data publicarii	23.08.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.200,01 RON - 4.200,01 RON

---

Descriere: Nr. Crt Denumire UM Cantitate Pret\_unitar Valoare  
1 TEAVA KPE 32/10 M 200 4,4538 890,76  
2 CABLU PT POMPA SQ M 200 4,2017 840,34 3 ELECTROVALVA PRO 150 2" BUC 2 411,765  
823,53 4 K-RAIN ASPERSOR PRO SPORT ANTIRUG. BUC 2 407,565 815,13 5 BAX VALVA  
45\*35\*30 STANDARD BUC 4 207,563 830,25

---